Sij.

Nimi
Vakaset

Team Tarppi

Laiko Team

Team Kuhan sais

Team MMJ

Kippari

Puro Mikko
Tapani Vanhatupa
Savola Tuomo

Lehto Arto
Ensio Hannula
Aimo Lammi

Makinen Esa
Huhtala Pasi
Noukkala Marko

Murtoniemi Joona
Rinta-Aho Kari-Pekka
Uusitupa Kari

Rajala Jukka
Mika Noukkala
Koskinen Markus

Saalis Yhteensa Pisteet

13880
23270
12080

19465
7995
20950

11020
17370
16940

15190
22460
6420

19190
6510
14745

49230

48410

45330

44070

40445
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